 Shielded Flat Ribbon Cable
• Shielded flat ribbon cable for EMI/
RFI/ESD considerations.
• Two drain wires for insured
grounding.
• Cable core features our popular
.050” pitch ribbon cable for ease
of termination with most IDC

AWG
7/36
.00135”
AL/
PET
67 21.7 70 Black
PVC*
Part No. Configuration No. of Overall
“A”
Width
“W”
Span
“S”
Standard
Put-Ups
23012-014 A2807-7-14T 14 0.770” ± .035” 0.700” 0.650” 100’
23012-015 A2807-7-15T 15 0.820” ± .035” 0.750” 0.700” 100’
23012-016 A2807-7-16T 16 0.870” ± .035” 0.800” 0.750 100’
23012-020 A2807-7-20T 20 1.070” ± .035” 1.000 0.950” 100’
23012-025 A2807-7-25T 25 1.320” ± .035” 1.250” 1.200” 100’
23012-026 A2807-7-26T 26 1.370” ± .035” 1.300” 1.250” 100’
23012-034 A2807-7-34T 34 1.770” ± .035” 1.700” 1.650” 100’
Contact us: 800-772.0116   |    www.usa.proterial.com   |    Scan QR Code to Contact